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The following applicants have been selected for Winter Internship at the School of Mechanical Sciences, IIT

Bhubaneswar. The internship period is 3-4 weeks between 4th December, 2023 and 30™ December 2023 as per

the supervisor’s decision.

Sl. No. | Application No. Name Faculty Supervisor
i INT/MS/WIN/2023/0005 | JAHNAVI GUNTIMADUGU Dr. Yogesh Bhumkar
Email: bhumkar@iitbbs.ac.in
2 INT/MS/WIN/2023/0006 | GAURI BABURAO GANDULE | pr. Yogesh Bhumkar
Email: bhumkar@iitbbs.ac.in
3 INT/MS/WIN/2023/0008 | RITWIKI PRIYADARSI Dr. Mahendaran Uchimali
Email: mahendaran@iitbbs.ac.in
4 INT/MS/WIN/2023/0011 | BISWARANJAN GURU Prof. M. M. Mahapatra
Email: mmmahapatra@iitbbs.ac.in
5 |NT/MS/W|N/2023/0021 JYOTIRANJAN SATAPATHY Prof. Swarup Kumar Mahapatra
Email: swarup@iitbbs.ac.in
6 |NT/MS/W|N/2023/0022 DEEPANSHU MISHRA Dr. Satish Kumar Panda
Email: skpanda@iitbbs.ac.in
7, INT/MS/WIN/2023/0026 | ANISHA MOHAPATRA Prof. Pandu Ranga V.
Email: pandu@iitbbs.ac.in
8 INT/MS/WIN/2023/0028 | SARTHAK SAHOO Prof. Pandu Ranga V.
Email: pandu@iitbbs.ac.in
9 INT/MS/WIN/2023/0036 | SHREYA HIMANSU RANA Dr. Anirban Bhattacharya
Email: anirban@iitbbs.ac.in
10 INT/MS/WIN/2023/0038 | ASMITA BHAUMIK Prof. Mihir Kumar Das
Email: mihirdas@iitbbs.ac.in
1.1 INT/MS/WIN/2023/0039 | ISHITA CHAUDHARY Dr. Anirban Bhattacharya
Email: anirban@iitbbs.ac.in
12 INT/MS/WIN/2023/0046 | RAHUL Dr. Yogesh Bhumkar
Email: bhumkar@iitbbs.ac.in
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Dr. Anirban Bhattacharya
Faculty Co-ordinator, CDC
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Through Head of School, SMS
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For the kind approval of the Dean of Academic Affairs

Page 1of1




